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| CRONOESCALADA FURRIOLO 2017

PARTICIPANTE

DE PADUA FERNANDEZ , JUAN JOSE
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ , JULIO

ROCHA ALVAREZ , WENCESLAO
GONZALEZ SOUSA , ISMAEL

TABOAS PAZO , JOSE VALENTIN

DEANO CAJIDE , RUBEN
BORRAJO VILA, FELIX

- GENERAL CARRETERA -

SEXO
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MOSQUERA MONTERO, VICTOR MANUEL  MALE

GONZALEZ LOPEZ , JAVIER
MISA SALINAS , RUBEN
CAMPOS DACOSTA , JORGE
BLANCO PASCUAL , PEDRO
FREIRE GALLEGO , JAVIER

BUGARIN FRIEIRA , JOSE ANTONIO

COELLO BLANCO , ANDRES

REZA MONTENEGRO , MARCIAL

DIAZ CID, JAVIER
GOMEZ IGLESIAS , JOSE JAVIER

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ , FERNANDO

DOMINGUEZ LORENZO , JORGE

MARTINEZ SOBRINO , JOSE LUIS

BLANCO TODEA , CESAR
PRIETO GONZALEZ , ANGEL
MIRANDA ALMON , CARLOS
SEGUIN CASAS , EMILIO

ACEBEDO CARPINTERO , DANIEL

ALVAREZ ENRIQUEZ , OSCAR
VARA FIDALGO , PABLO
ESTEVEZ PEREIRA , JORGE
CASAS FRANCO , RAMON
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ , SINDO
FERREIRO DEANO , ALFREDO
IDAL , MARTIN

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

CATEGORIA
31-40 MASC
41-50 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
18-30 MASC
41-50 MASC
31-40 MASC
41-50 MASC
18-30 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
18-30 MASC
18-30 MASC
41-50 MASC
18-30 MASC
41-50 MASC
51- + MASC
18-30 MASC
41-50 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
41-50 MASC
18-30 MASC
18-30 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC
41-50 MASC
31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC

CLuB

CLUB CICLISTA OURENSANO
CC.NSB.CELANOVA

CC DE LA FUENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CC DE LA FUENTE

RAIDERS DO RIBEIRO

CC. MACEDA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. ORENSANO
C.C.GUARDES

CC ORENSANO
INDEPENDIENTE
LAMARGHA BEARIZ TRIATLON
CC DE LA FUENTE

C.C. ANTELANO

CC DE LA FUENTE

TRIOURENSE
NOVETRINTA
INDEPENDIENTE
ACDC
CANICROSS VIGO
CC DE LA FUENTE
BICITANTES
BTTBENTRACES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. NSB CELANOVA
ADC OS MOSQUETEIROS
LAMARGHA BEARIZ TRIATLON
LAFUGA OURENSE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

16 SEPTIEMBRE 2017
META DIFF.12 RITMO
00:18:50.520 25,5 Km/h
00:19:15.490 +00:00:24.970 24,9 Km/h
00:20:22.470 +00:01:31.950 23,6 Km/h
00:20:30.950 +00:01:40.430 23,4 Km/h
00:20:32.540 +00:01:42.020 23,4 Km/h
00:20:33.690 +00:01:43.170 23,3 Km/h
00:21:05.410 +00:02:14.890 22,8 Km/h
00:21:30.440 +00:02:39.920 22,3 Km/h
00:21:30.480 +00:02:39.960 22,3 Km/h
00:21:34.700 +00:02:44.180 22,2 Km/h
00:21:40.840 +00:02:50.320 22,1 Km/h
00:22:04.630 +00:03:14.110 21,7 Km/h
00:22:19.320 +00:03:28.800 21,5 Km/h
00:22:20.590 +00:03:30.070 21,5 Km/h
00:22:28.790 +00:03:38.270 21,4 Km/h
00:22:59.730 +00:04:09.210 20,9 Km/h
00:23:14.440 +00:04:23.920 20,7 Km/h
00:23:19.790 +00:04:29.270 20,6 Km/h
00:23:32.110 +00:04:41.590 20,4 Km/h
00:23:34.440 +00:04:43.920 20,4 Km/h
00:23:35.560 +00:04:45.040 20,3 Km/h
00:23:54.200 +00:05:03.680 20,1 Km/h
00:24:03.870 +00:05:13.350 19,9 Km/h
00:24:16.130 +00:05:25.610 19,8 Km/h
00:24:19.660 +00:05:29.140 19,7 Km/h
00:24:22.770 +00:05:32.250 19,7 Km/h
00:24:23.610 +00:05:33.090 19,7 Km/h
00:24:35.640 +00:05:45.120 19,5 Km/h
00:24:37.550 +00:05:47.030 19,5 Km/h
00:24:44.470 +00:05:53.950 19,4 Km/h
00:25:01.180 +00:06:10.660 19,2 Km/h
00:25:01.420 +00:06:10.900 19,2 Km/h
00:25:04.790 +00:06:14.270 19,1 Km/h
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- GENERAL CARRETERA -

PARTICIPANTE

CATEGORIA

16 SEPTIEMBRE 2017

DIFF.12

45
43

20
42
12

58

34
11
28
13
27
16
17

14
63

GARRIDO ESTEVEZ , CESAR
GONZALEZ GRANDE , ViCTOR
VISPO BASALO , CARLOS

BANOS CAMPO , FRANCISCO XAVIER
CHAO ALVAREZ, FCO JAVIER
DAPOZA ALONSO , MARCOS
VALEIRAS RIVERA , DIANA

DIAZ PEREZ , ANTONIO

NOVOA DURAN , AARON
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ , JOSE
MOYLAN , IAN NORMAN

PEREZ MORILLO , IAGO

TODEA GONZALEZ , MANUEL
LOPEZ BLANCO , LAURA
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS , FABIO
MARTINEZ JUSTO , JOSE RAMON
SANTIAGO ORGE , ANA

ADE SCHNEIDER , MARCOS PAULO
VELASCO FONDEVILA , LAURA
FABELLO CID , ELISEO

ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ , DELMIRO

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

31-40 MASC
41-50 MASC
41-50 MASC
51- + MASC
41-50 MASC
41-50 MASC
18-30 FEM

51- + MASC
18-30 MASC
41-50 MASC
31-40 MASC
41-50 MASC
41-50 MASC
51- + FEM

18-30 MASC
31-40 MASC
41-50 FEM

18-30 MASC
31-40 FEM

31-40 MASC
31-40 MASC

BTTBENTRACES
CC.NSB.CELANOVA

INDEPENDIENTE

ALAMBIKE CC

ATLETAS VETERANOS OURENSE

CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. NSB CELANOVA

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA

C.C. NSB CELANOVA

INDEPENDIENTE

PATO BLANCO CELANOVA
TRIOURENSE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
CLUB NATACION PABELLON OURENSE
ATLETAS VETERANOS OURENSE
BURGAS COLUER FACTORY TEAM

00:25:40.350
00:26:08.790
00:26:17.300
00:26:37.160
00:27:16.800
00:27:48.490
00:28:00.060
00:28:24.650
00:28:45.890
00:28:53.700
00:29:15.160
00:29:57.420
00:30:28.527
00:32:01.220
00:32:45.560
00:38:28.540
00:45:08.680

+00:06:49.830
+00:07:18.270
+00:07:26.780
+00:07:46.640
+00:08:26.280
+00:08:57.970
+00:09:09.540
+00:09:34.130
+00:09:55.370
+00:10:03.180
+00:10:24.640
+00:11:06.900
+00:11:38.007
+00:13:10.700
+00:13:55.040
+00:19:38.020
+00:26:18.160

18,7 Km/h
18,4 Km/h
18,3 Km/h
18,0 Km/h
17,6 Km/h
17,3 Km/h
17,1 Km/h
16,9 Km/h
16,7 Km/h
16,6 Km/h
16,4 Km/h
16,0 Km/h
15,8 Km/h
15,0 Km/h
14,7 Km/h
12,5 Km/h
10,6 Km/h

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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